tangierende Planung (nachrichtliche Darstellung)

Neigungsbrechpunkt mit Angabe von:

Neubau / Anderung

Bestand
Baubehelf
Ruckbau

Legende

5100.000 m
127500 m

0+318.500
1594 m

hTS =159.651 m

H
T
f

km

80,57 m
6,30 m

LW

LH

95,01 gon
BzG=1210 m

SU im Zuge der Bundesstrafle 28

Bauwerk
Str. 4000 km 139,296
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